
Mounting instructions

5- 578- 302- 1

IT- Vagn Power pack

Basic



Mounting instructions

1

2

5-578-10

PP-3535-7 (4x)

TBRSUB 10,5x28x6 mm (4x)

8-814-1 (2x)

M10 Låsmutter

K6S M10x65 (4x)

8-814-0 (2x)

5-578-11-L

5-578-11-R

K6S M10x60 (4x)

Swivel castor

Braked castor



Mounting instructions

3

5-578-003-R

5-578-003-L

K6s M6X12 (18x)



 

 

 

 

Mounting instructions

4

5

5-578-006

B-NIT 4,0x6 (6x)

3-367-20-0

K6s M6X12 (8x)



Mounting instructions

6

3-270-0 (mounted with included screws)



 

 

 

 

Mounting instructions

7

8

5-578-008

K6s M6X12 (6x)

B-NIT 4,0x6 (8x)

5-578-021



 

 

Mounting instructions

9

5-578-022

K6s M6X12 (4x)



Mounting instructions

10

5-578-115



 

 

 

Mounting instructions

11

12

5-578-023 (2x)

5-578-024

K6s M6X12 (4x)



Mounting instructions

13

5-578-015-R

5-578-015-L

K6s M6X12 (6x)



 

 

 

Mounting instructions

14

15

5-5250-001 (2x)

MC6s M8X20 (4x)

5-578-016

5-578-703 (6x)



Mounting instructions

16


